MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF PROVOST NO. 52

In Account with:

Name:

Dagey/ Moﬂ,&}/

Address:

This form is only lo be used by Municipal Officials in making out account for
fees and mileage.

Date Committee Hours

Mileage

/0.2,

‘M/UJ é ‘A)/?/.ﬂ Pl 4\ W/}MMA’It- .'Q

WMeanoh 29 Wadd. Mmﬁwj—‘ 2

[0 42

Forward to summary sheet - Total

I hereby certify that the whole of this expenditure was incutred i Municipal business, and that

each item is correctly given,
Signature: [ 2
L v

Payment authorized by Council:

Date: 20 .




REMUNERATION FOR CONFERENCES ATTENDED

L o

I, i)ﬂ‘ R g \,/ ’I M @T/-C\// do declare that

I attended _ Conference

on Woweds 17 —1Q
at ;/J/m A\,\j;\,\ and travelled QdQ ( Kms.

Fa
I, request to be paid for 3 Days and DL Nights.

(Signature)

(Please attach hotel receipts)



The Westin Edmanton

10135 10 St

Edmeonton, AB T5J ONY

Canada

Tel: 780-426-3636 Fax: 780-428-1454

DARRYLMOTLEY
205240 - 2025 RMA Spring MD Provost 52

Tax1D: 777689332RT0O001

The Westin Edm YEGW] MAR-19-2025 07:39 HKANJ309
e

. plio
RT1703

17-MAR-25

17-MAR-25 RT1703 GST
17-MAR-25 RT1703 DMF
17-MAR-25 RT1703 Tourism Levy
17-MAR-25 RT1703 Parking Valet
17-MAR-25 RT1703 GST
18-MAR-25 RT1703

18-MAR-25 RT1703 GST
18-MAR-25 RT1703 DMF
18-MAR-25 RT1703 Tourism Levy
18-MAR-25 RT1703 Parking Valet
18-MAR-25 RT1703 GST

18-MAR-25 MC Mastercard-1925

Room Chrg - Grp - Association

Page Number

Guest Number

Folio ID

Arrive Date

BPepart Date

MNo. Of Guest

Room Number

Marriott Bonwvoy Number

Tax fnvoice

Room Chrg - Grp - Assodiation

Approve EMV Receipt for MC - 1925; PIN Verified

TC3E377572F813D0EY

IAD:35106770030200007A 1FO0000000000000FF  TVR: 0000008000
AID:AQ000000041010 Application Label:Mastercard

** Total

* Balance

Continued on the next page

WESTIN

HOTELS & RESORTS
1 Invoice Nbr
1600096
A
17-MAR-25 13.27
19-MAR-25 07:39
1
1703

248.00
12.77
7.44
10.22
50.00
2,50
248.00
12,77
7.44
10.22
50.00
2.50

661.86
0.0

-661.86

-661.86

1000396946
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